File Number

0000092903

0000092818

0000092910

0000092890

0000092823

0000092841

0000092799

0000092863

REPORT NO. PN-1-191210-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/10/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Construction
Permit

Displacement

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Construction
Permit

Service

FR

LPT

FR

AM

DTX

FM

AM

DTX

Call Sign

NEW

K23DT-D

NEW

WXAL

KRCW-
TV

WIizB

WSGH

WMOR-
TV

Facility ID  Station Type

746942

19197

746953

61425

10192

23615

72967

53819

Main

Main

Main

Main

Auxiliary

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

23

1400.0

33

94.3

1040.0

19

City, State

SAN

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

SKY EARTH

FRANCISCO, CA NETWORK - ONE

TAHOE CITY,
CA

SACRAMENTO,

CA

DEMOPOLIS, AL

SALEM, OR

ABBEVILLE, AL

DEERFIELD MEDIA
(RENO) LICENSEE,
LLC

SKY EARTH
NETWORK - ONE

WESTBURG
BROADCASTING
ALABAMA, LLC
KRCW, LLC

RADIO TRAINING
NETWORK, INC.

LEWISVILLE, NC TBLC GREENSBORO

LAKELAND, FL

STATIONS, LLC

Hearst Properties Inc.

Status Date  Status
12/09/2019 Pending
12/06/2019  Accepted
For Filing
12/09/2019 Pending
12/06/2019 Received
12/06/2019 Accepted
For Filing
12/06/2019  Accepted
For Filing
12/06/2019 Received
12/06/2019  Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191210-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/10/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000092822 License To FX K211EQ 94154 90.1 NEW CASTLE, EDUCATIONAL 12/06/2019  Accepted
Cover CcO COMMUNICATIONS For Filing
OF COLORADO
SPRINGS, INC.
0000092913 Minor FL KBQS-LP 197555 98.9 SACRAMENTO, SKY EARTH 12/09/2019  Accepted
Modification CA NETWORK - ONE For Filing
0000092796 Renewal of AM WOLI 34388 Main 910.0 SPARTANBURG  TBLC GREENVILLE 12/06/2019 Received
License , SC STATIONS, LLC
Amendment
0000092693  Construction FR NEW 746710 Main 98.7 SACRAMENTO, SKY EARTH 12/09/2019 Received
Permit CA NETWORK - ONE
Amendment
0000092835 Modification FM KWXR 171026 Main 98.7 RELIANCE, WY Educational Media 12/06/2019  Accepted
of License Foundation For Filing
0000091576 Renewal of FX W280EI 150858 103.9 MONTGOMERY  EDGEWATER 11/27/2019  Accepted
License , AL BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000092798 Renewal of AM WWBG 67831 Main 1470.0 GREENSBORO, TBLC GREENSBORO  12/06/2019 Received
License NC STATIONS, LLC
Amendment
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File Number

0000092791

0000092797

0000092894

0000092795

0000092801

0000092819

0000092898

0000092791

REPORT NO. PN-1-191210-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/10/2019

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Service

FX

AM

FL

FM

FX

FM

FX

FX

Call Sign

K261EN

WWNT

KMSW-
LP

WTOB-

FM

W290DB

KTCF

W234DH

K261EN

Facility ID  Station Type

145194

59270

Main

197562

73239 Main

139101

94188 Main

203215

145194

Channel/Freq.

100.1

1380.0

101.5

103.9

105.9

89.5

94.7

100.1

City, State
CEDAR CITY,

uT

WINSTON-
SALEM, NC

SAN ANTONIO,

TX

EASLEY, SC

NAPLES, FL

DOLORES, CO

NORCO, LA

CEDAR CITY,
uT

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

TRI-STAR MEDIA,
LLC

TBLC GREENSBORO
STATIONS, LLC

Martinez Street
Women's Center

TBLC GREENVILLE
STATIONS, LLC

SUN
BROADCASTING INC.

EDUCATIONAL
COMMUNICATIONS
OF COLORADO
SPRINGS, INC.

CROCODILE
BROADCASTING
CORP., INC.

TRI-STAR MEDIA,
LLC

Status Date

12/06/2019

12/06/2019

12/06/2019

12/06/2019

12/06/2019

12/06/2019

12/09/2019

12/06/2019

Status

Received

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191210-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/10/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000092667 Minor FL KBQS-LP 197555 98.9 SACRAMENTO, SKY EARTH 12/09/2019 Received
Modification CA NETWORK - ONE
Amendment
0000092875  Construction FS WKGC- 25562 Main 90.7 PANAMA CITY, GULF COAST 12/06/2019 Pending
Permit FM FL COMMUNITY
COLLEGE
0000092911 Minor FL KBQS-LP 197555 98.9 SACRAMENTO, SKY EARTH 12/09/2019  Accepted
Modification CA NETWORK - ONE For Filing
0000092800 Minor FX W239CL 139116 95.7 GOLDEN GATE, FORT MYERS 12/06/2019  Accepted
Modification FL BROADCASTING For Filing
COMPANY
0000092906 Renewal of FL WESI-LP 197628 92.3 SUGARHILL, GA  IGLESIA DE CRISTO 12/09/2019  Accepted
License ELIM GEORGIA, INC. For Filing
0000092861  Construction FR NEW 746876 Main 107.9 SAN SKY EARTH 12/06/2019 Pending
Permit FRANCISCO, CA NETWORK - ONE
0000092861  Construction FR NEW 746876 Main 107.9 SAN SKY EARTH 12/09/2019 Received
Permit FRANCISCO, CA NETWORK - ONE
Amendment
0000092916 Minor FX K213FH 147935 90.5 GOLDEN, CO CEDAR COVE 12/09/2019  Accepted
Modification BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
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REPORT NO. PN-1-191210-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/10/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000092786  Renewal of AM WZZA 47087 Main 1410.0 TUSCUMBIA, AL  MUSCLE SHOALS 12/05/2019  Accepted
License BROADCASTING CO. For Filing
0000091658  Renewal of AM WHGH 25773 Main 840.0 THOMASVILLE, HGH INVESTMENTS 11/27/2019  Accepted
License GA CORP. For Filing
0000092911  Minor FL KBQS-LP 197555 98.9 SACRAMENTO, SKY EARTH 12/09/2019  Received
Modification CA NETWORK - ONE
Amendment
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